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L ais Nara

Age:
Height:
Suit:
Shoes:
Hair:

Eyes:

Jobs:

Languages:

0 Hanauer LandstraBe 196a, 60314 Frankfurt a.M.

26

173 cm
36 EU

39 EU

smeda

smede

Hostesa

Promotorica

Njema?ki
Engleski
Portugalski

e Tel. +49 69 238079615

a info@envymypeople.de
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